How Does Your Coverage Compare?

AON's Affinity Insurance Services is the exclusive endorsed Insurance Broker for AOPA. We understand the nature of your profession demands customized insurance solutions to fit your needs. We offer the personal service and dedication necessary to ensure you are provided with the appropriate coverage to protect you and your business. Our professionals are committed to analyzing your exposure to risk while considering your past experiences, current situation and future plans. You will walk away with a solution that fits your business' unique insurance needs.

Look at the additional features the AOPA-Endorsed Insurance program provides:

- 48 Hour Quote Turnaround
- Leader in the O&P Industry
- Ask About Our Discount for ABC-Accredited Facilities
- A Dedicated Sales and Service Team with Over 100 Years Combined History Servicing the O&P Industry
- In-House Rating and Underwriting for Fast Turnaround and Expert Understanding of Your Unique Risks

Our licensed customer service representatives are here to help you make the switch from your current insurer. It's fast and painless – really!

CONTACT US TODAY TOLL FREE AT 1-800-544-AOPA (2672) FOR A NO COST, NO OBLIGATION EVALUATION OF YOUR CURRENT INSURANCE PROGRAM AND A CUSTOMIZED PROPOSAL.



AMERICAN ORTHOTIC & PROSTHETIC ASSOCIATION SERVING THE O&P INDUSTRY FOR OVER 85 YEARS



Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.

The AOPA Professional Liability Insurance Program is administered by Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, MN and OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA license/0795465) and in NH and NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency. ©2008 Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.

Circle # 194 on Readers' Service Card